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Race: Senior Men - Match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 KEN 218 10 3 4 5 6 11 20 35 43 44 47

2 SLH 321 10 9 21 23 26 31 37 38 39 41 56

3 THH 343 10 7 13 15 16 33 36 46 48 63 66

4 H/W 397 10 12 17 25 28 29 34 45 64 71 72

5 HHH 408 10 8 18 24 30 40 42 58 60 61 67

6 C/C 512 10 2 22 50 54 55 57 59 65 69 79

7 BEL 553 10 1 10 27 51 73 75 77 78 80 81

8 RAN 557 10 14 19 32 53 62 68 70 74 82 83

9 G&G 786 10 49 52 76 84 85 86 87 88 89 90

Graphical Representation of Scorers
KEN
SLH
THH
H/W
HHH
C/C
BEL
RAN
G&G

50 100 150 1991st

Blue - Scorers
Grey - Non Scorers

Season Scorers so far
Coming Soon
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Race: Senior Men - B team results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 KEN 155 10 1 3 5 7 9 13 19 29 32 37

2 C/C 316 10 12 14 15 21 22 40 41 45 51 55

3 SLH 319 10 2 10 11 17 38 39 42 43 50 67

4 HHH 359 10 8 18 24 26 31 34 48 52 56 62

5 RAN 429 10 23 25 28 30 35 46 53 54 64 71

6 H/W 541 10 6 16 36 47 68 70 72 73 75 78

7 BEL 630 10 27 33 49 63 65 66 69 * * *

8 THH 664 10 4 20 44 80 * * * * * *

9 G&G 682 10 57 58 59 60 61 74 76 77 79 81

* Penalty score for incomplete positions = 86.0

Graphical Representation of Scorers
KEN
SLH
THH
H/W
HHH
C/C
BEL
RAN
G&G

50 100 150 1991st

Blue - Scorers
Grey - Non Scorers

Season Scorers so far
Coming Soon
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Race: Senior Men - Individual results
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 1 Paskar Owor SEN BEL 24:13

2 200 Andy Maud SEN C/C 24:14

3 107 Chris Greenwood V40 KEN 24:42

4 105 John Gilbert V35 KEN 25:04

5 129 O'Connor James SEN KEN 25:22

6 109 Owen Hind SEN KEN 25:25

7 803 James Mcmullan SEN THH 25:27

8 424 Mike Cummings SEN HHH 25:31

9 559 Dan Gaffney SEN SLH 25:42

10 3 Gus Upton SEN BEL 25:44

11 124 Neil Phillips V35 KEN 25:50

12 301 Jonathan Cornish SEN H/W 25:51

13 810 Andrew Lawrence SEN THH 25:54

14 716 Jackson Creegan SEN RAN 25:55

15 800 Ben Reynolds V50 THH 26:00

16 808 James Hoad SEN THH 26:02

17 307 Ben Toomer SEN H/W 26:03

18 421 Alan Barnes V35 HHH 26:07

19 712 Eirin McDaid SEN RAN 26:12

20 125 Ben Harding SEN KEN 26:12

21 569 Pat Canavan SEN SLH 26:14

22 205 Bryn Reynolds SEN C/C 26:17

23 560 Stuart Major V45 SLH 26:20

24 429 David Taylor V50 HHH 26:21

25 300 Joseph Clark SEN H/W 26:26

26 562 Rob Drake SEN SLH 26:34

27 13 Andrius Jaksevicius SEN BEL 26:34

28 310 Kieran White V35 H/W 26:40

29 306 Alex Robinson SEN H/W 26:41

30 422 Simon Coombes V40 HHH 26:41

31 556 Tom Walker SEN SLH 26:47

32 700 Phil Killingley V35 RAN 26:49

33 809 Matt Jones V35 THH 26:52

34 312 Chris Wright SEN H/W 26:53

35 108 Gareth Anderson SEN KEN 26:54

36 802 Gordon Pearce SEN THH 26:56

37 570 Ryan Evans SEN SLH 27:00

38 552 Billy Casserley SEN SLH 27:01

39 561 William Bardsley U20 SLH 27:05

40 436 John Kettle V35 HHH 27:06

41 553 Joe Croft SEN SLH 27:08

42 446 Mohammed Ismail SEN HHH 27:11

43 128 Chris McGurk SEN KEN 27:12

44 104 Michael Longley SEN KEN 27:16

45 308 Joe Toomey SEN H/W 27:18

46 806 Nic Gould V35 THH 27:19

47 127 Tom Muddiman SEN KEN 27:23

48 805 Simon Wurr V35 THH 27:24

49 904 Colin High ? G&G 27:27

50 201 Max Lovell SEN C/C 27:29

# Num Name Age Club Time
51 4 Will Cockerell V40 BEL 27:31

52 106 Tim Lawrence SEN KEN 27:35

53 912 Ben Evans V35 G&G 27:37

54 704 Archie St Aubyn SEN RAN 27:37

55 202 James Ellis V35 C/C 27:38

56 211 Mick Keating SEN C/C 27:39

57 557 Neil Reissland V50 SLH 27:43

58 215 Rick Weston SEN C/C 27:46

59 443 Tom Conlon V50 HHH 27:49

60 207 Luke Davis SEN C/C 27:50

61 425 Dan Taylor SEN HHH 27:51

62 428 Keith Newton V50 HHH 27:52

63 701 Carl Selya-Hammer V35 RAN 27:57

64 551 Wayne Bell V35 SLH 27:58

65 801 Ed Catmur SEN THH 27:59

66 309 Robert Tuer SEN H/W 28:00

67 204 Tal Ramsay SEN C/C 28:00

68 103 Stuart Beaney V40 KEN 28:01

69 804 Martin Shore V35 THH 28:01

70 439 Dave Robinson V50 HHH 28:02

71 816 David Symons V45 THH 28:04

72 714 Peter Haarer V45 RAN 28:04

73 203 Rob Sherwood SEN C/C 28:10

74 722 Ted Mockett V35 RAN 28:12

75 303 Philip Glynn V35 H/W 28:16

76 302 Neil Fraser SEN H/W 28:16

77 123 Richard Mathie SEN KEN 28:21

78 6 Kieran Gilfedder SEN BEL 28:27

79 719 Steve Whitehead V40 RAN 28:29

80 304 David Grima V35 H/W 28:31

81 102 Calum Fraser SEN KEN 28:32

82 427 Matthew Munro V35 HHH 28:34

83 111 Richard Bidgood ? KEN 28:34

84 8 Gregg Clark SEN BEL 28:37

85 910 Matthew Cartailler ? G&G 28:38

86 558 Tom Higgs U20 SLH 28:39

87 9 Nick Smallwood SEN BEL 28:39

88 7 Tom Oldman U20 BEL 28:40

89 222 Clement Sicart SEN C/C 28:42

90 571 Gareth Parr SEN SLH 28:49

91 208 Ed Rees SEN C/C 28:50

92 113 David Sparshott ? KEN 28:54

93 10 Ben Hurley V40 BEL 28:56

94 210 Robert Peacock V35 C/C 28:57

95 209 Martin Rutter SEN C/C 28:58

96 2 Knut Hegvold V50 BEL 29:01

97 715 Alyn Morgan V35 RAN 29:03

98 703 Nick Twomey SEN RAN 29:03

99 321 Matthew Gibbons U17 H/W 29:04

100 574 Rob Knight SEN SLH 29:07
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# Num Name Age Club Time
101 444 Alex Hobley SEN HHH 29:12

102 0 (unknown athlete) 29:15

103 110 Jack Wilson SEN KEN 29:17

104 814 Chris Rye SEN THH 29:19

105 212 Mike Leong V35 C/C 29:20

106 911 Mark Tennyson SEN G&G 29:23

107 214 Dan Holmes V35 C/C 29:25

108 706 Kris Davidson V40 RAN 29:37

109 437 Simon Thompson ? HHH 29:40

110 710 Marc Snaith V35 RAN 29:41

111 440 Deron Fagan V40 HHH 29:44

112 16 Ben Moores SEN BEL 29:45

113 711 David Lawley V35 RAN 29:46

114 112 Niall Robinson ? KEN 29:49

115 713 Mark Herbert V35 RAN 29:53

116 435 David Peters V40 HHH 29:54

117 122 Tim Alexander V35 KEN 29:57

118 14 Tom O'Beirne SEN BEL 29:58

119 426 Jonathan Ratcliffe V45 HHH 30:02

120 720 Rick Jenner V35 RAN 30:02

121 320 Peter Collins SEN H/W 30:06

122 114 Adam Garcia SEN KEN 30:06

123 567 Phil Pearson SEN SLH 30:08

124 565 David Ogden V55 SLH 30:12

125 213 Alex Tylor SEN C/C 30:15

126 206 Matt Carlisle SEN C/C 30:16

127 550 Chris Phelan V55 SLH 30:17

128 564 Glen Quarton V55 SLH 30:18

129 817 Chris Daniels V45 THH 30:19

130 961 James Adams V35 G&G 30:20

131 216 Keith Scofield V35 C/C 30:24

132 707 Lars Lundqvist SEN RAN 30:30

133 323 David Scrimshaw SEN H/W 30:32

134 434 Sam Knight ? HHH 30:37

135 11 Owain Lewes V45 BEL 30:44

136 563 Liam Hatcher SEN SLH 30:49

137 918 Oliver Perez SEN G&G 31:00

138 226 Tom Mitchell SEN C/C 31:10

139 433 Alex Marks SEN HHH 31:13

140 702 Richard Holme V50 RAN 31:24

141 718 David Ready SEN RAN 31:30

142 907 Rob Myring SEN G&G 31:31

143 909 Andrew Flanagan V40 G&G 31:32

144 228 Christian Rose-Day M40 V40 C/C 31:33

145 430 Bob Creed V55 HHH 31:40

146 903 kit Hawtin SEN G&G 31:49

147 905 Rajiv Ratan SEN G&G 31:49

148 917 Andy Eakins SEN G&G 31:56

149 915 Chris Mercer SEN G&G 31:59

150 229 Ross Mcleod V35 C/C 32:02

# Num Name Age Club Time
151 914 Ben Sunckell SEN G&G 32:05

152 901 Paul Sanderson V60 G&G 32:07

153 223 Paul Hunt SEN C/C 32:07

154 916 Lee Lintern V35 G&G 32:30

155 432 Trevor Chilton V45 HHH 32:36

156 12 Rob Norville V35 BEL 32:38

157 717 Owen Delaney SEN RAN 32:41

158 17 Stephen Addicote ? BEL 32:46

159 5 Phil Carstairs V55 BEL 32:48

160 568 Paul Mitchell V50 SLH 33:01

161 319 Vic Ray V35 H/W 33:09

162 18 Terry O'Neill V60 BEL 33:13

163 573 Steve Collins SEN SLH 33:17

164 318 Mark Roberts SEN H/W 33:19

165 708 Stewart Anderson V45 RAN 33:20

166 709 Ed Smith V35 RAN 33:22

167 322 Simon Woodley V35 H/W 33:23

168 118 Liam Stogden SEN KEN 33:32

169 313 Mark Livingstone V45 H/W 33:32

170 231 Nick Warburton SEN C/C 33:33

171 445 Luca Bertocchi SEN HHH 33:44

172 119 Paul Crompton ? KEN 33:55

173 900 Brian O'Kane V50 G&G 33:57

174 130 Steve Smythe SEN KEN 34:02

175 441 James Ward ? HHH 34:06

176 115 Bernie Hutchinson V55 KEN 34:17

177 317 Frazer Hagell SEN H/W 34:25

178 225 Charles Wilkinson SEN C/C 34:27

179 230 Andy Wyatt V35 C/C 34:36

180 908 Tom Butcher SEN G&G 34:36

181 913 Alastair Gibson ? G&G 34:41

182 566 Al Morton V50 SLH 34:48

183 315 Aaron Smith ? H/W 35:02

184 999 Andrew Taylor SEN G&G 35:09

185 116 Neil Gordon-Orr V50 KEN 35:11

186 120 Ted Aston V50 KEN 35:20

187 117 Alan Curtis SEN KEN 35:24

188 220 Mike Hindley SEN C/C 35:26

189 232 Steven Pidgeon SEN C/C 35:33

190 572 Nigel Bush V60 SLH 35:51

191 438 Waldy Pauzers V60 HHH 35:57

192 227 Gareth Russell SEN C/C 35:58

193 314 Dave North ? H/W 36:17

194 813 Dan Findlay-Robinson SEN THH 36:29

195 121 Spenser Lane V45 KEN 37:51

196 902 Matt Lythell ? G&G 38:21

197 554 Lyall Jones SEN SLH 40:30

198 431 John Garber V70 HHH 42:53

199 316 Alex Dunne-Gundry SEN H/W 50:58
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Race: Senior Men - Men aged 40-49
# Num Name Age Club Time
3 107 Chris Greenwood V40 KEN 24:42

23 560 Stuart Major V45 SLH 26:20

30 422 Simon Coombes V40 HHH 26:41

51 4 Will Cockerell V40 BEL 27:31

68 103 Stuart Beaney V40 KEN 28:01

71 816 David Symons V45 THH 28:04

72 714 Peter Haarer V45 RAN 28:04

79 719 Steve Whitehead V40 RAN 28:29

93 10 Ben Hurley V40 BEL 28:56

108 706 Kris Davidson V40 RAN 29:37

111 440 Deron Fagan V40 HHH 29:44

116 435 David Peters V40 HHH 29:54

119 426 Jonathan Ratcliffe V45 HHH 30:02

129 817 Chris Daniels V45 THH 30:19

135 11 Owain Lewes V45 BEL 30:44

143 909 Andrew Flanagan V40 G&G 31:32

144 228 Christian Rose-Day M40 V40 C/C 31:33

155 432 Trevor Chilton V45 HHH 32:36

165 708 Stewart Anderson V45 RAN 33:20

169 313 Mark Livingstone V45 H/W 33:32

195 121 Spenser Lane V45 KEN 37:51

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Senior Men - Men aged 50-59
# Num Name Age Club Time
15 800 Ben Reynolds V50 THH 26:00

24 429 David Taylor V50 HHH 26:21

57 557 Neil Reissland V50 SLH 27:43

59 443 Tom Conlon V50 HHH 27:49

62 428 Keith Newton V50 HHH 27:52

70 439 Dave Robinson V50 HHH 28:02

96 2 Knut Hegvold V50 BEL 29:01

124 565 David Ogden V55 SLH 30:12

127 550 Chris Phelan V55 SLH 30:17

128 564 Glen Quarton V55 SLH 30:18

140 702 Richard Holme V50 RAN 31:24

145 430 Bob Creed V55 HHH 31:40

159 5 Phil Carstairs V55 BEL 32:48

160 568 Paul Mitchell V50 SLH 33:01

173 900 Brian O'Kane V50 G&G 33:57

176 115 Bernie Hutchinson V55 KEN 34:17

182 566 Al Morton V50 SLH 34:48

185 116 Neil Gordon-Orr V50 KEN 35:11

186 120 Ted Aston V50 KEN 35:20

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Senior Men - Men aged 60+
# Num Name Age Club Time
152 901 Paul Sanderson V60 G&G 32:07

162 18 Terry O'Neill V60 BEL 33:13

190 572 Nigel Bush V60 SLH 35:51

191 438 Waldy Pauzers V60 HHH 35:57

198 431 John Garber V70 HHH 42:53

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Young Athletes - Finishing order for all runners
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 902 Harry Boyd U17 G&G 11:30

2 903 Samuel Cheesman U17 G&G 11:33

3 602 James Lyne U17 SLH 11:35

4 406 Mohamed Mohamud U15 HHH 11:36

5 101 Oisin Brennan U17 KEN 11:41

6 403 Paul Burgess U17 HHH 11:46

7 400 Feyel Nadew U17 HHH 11:49

8 401 Abel Tadesse U17 HHH 11:52

9 405 Oscar Millard U15 HHH 11:53

10 416 Laurie Pope U17 HHH 11:56

11 404 Ben Harris U15 HHH 12:04

12 802 Oscar Subuh-Symons U17 DMV 12:06

13 601 Alex Lyne U17 SLH 12:07

14 1072 Sanuel Shaw U15 K&P 12:16

15 1040 Lewis Laylee U17 DUL 12:17

16 413 Jaden Kennedy U13 HHH 12:23

17 53 Zyad Addicote U15 BEL 12:25

18 901 Jonny Lecoutre U17 G&G 12:27

19 384 Zac Purnell U15 H/W 12:36

20 382 Henry Silverstein U15 H/W 12:37

21 387 Sam Barker U15 H/W 12:39

22 798 Greg Atkins U17 RAN 12:41

23 603 Ryan Allalat U17 SLH 12:46

24 1000 Owen Boyd U17 S&D 12:47

25 1083 Dylan Spencer U13 WOK 12:49

26 1021 Tom Knight U17 HOL 12:58

27 905 Sam Martin U13 G&G 12:59

28 1052 Reef Boericke U17 STR 13:00

29 801 Fred Geen U15 DMV 13:04

30 1050 Kieran Desmond U15 STR 13:05

31 100 Ollie Bright U13 KEN 13:07

32 1032 Oscar Voller U13 HOL 13:09

33 409 Jacob Solon U13 HHH 13:12

34 224 Jordan O'Dongo U15 CRO 13:16

35 1014 Jonas Zimmann U13 S&D 13:16

36 410 Charlie Krammer U13 HHH 13:17

37 412 Jacob Harrison U13 HHH 13:19

38 1012 Jack Simpson U13 S&D 13:20

39 1086 Benjamin Rolfe U15 WOK 13:21

40 52 Joseph O'Cleary U15 BEL 13:21

41 414 Christo Chilton U13 HHH 13:24

42 860 Jack Smillie U17 E&E 13:27

43 904 Cameron Gibson U17 G&G 13:28

44 402 Malik Nehaili U17 HHH 13:29

45 900 Thomas Hardman U15 G&G 13:30

46 1020 Louis Kenyon U17 HOL 13:33

47 226 Isaac Flanagan U15 CRO 13:37

48 391 Alex Abraham U15 H/W 13:38

49 851 Daniel Roffey U15 E&E 13:42

50 1022 Oliver Timms U17 HOL 13:45

# Num Name Age Club Time
51 604 Will Fellows U15 SLH 13:45

52 1051 Harry Horsman U15 STR 13:48

53 411 Ben Harrison U13 HHH 13:54

54 408 Alex Chilton U15 HHH 13:57

55 1034 James Taylor U13 HOL 13:58

56 850 Alfie Jones U15 E&E 14:01

57 800 Cameron Smith U15 DMV 14:02

58 386 James Forde U15 H/W 14:02

59 1081 Frank Townley U13 WOK 14:02

60 1071 Matteo Leforestier U13 K&P 14:07

61 381 Josh Tatters U13 H/W 14:09

62 1088 Jack Stockdale U17 WOK 14:12

63 799 Euan Sinclair U13 RAN 14:15

64 51 Blaine Robinson U13 BEL 14:16

65 1087 Luke Fields U15 WOK 14:29

66 605 Nathan Sellick U15 SLH 14:38

67 1011 Harry Simpson U13 S&D 14:40

68 419 Fabian Hurst U13 HHH 14:40

69 388 Gon Declerq U13 H/W 14:41

70 852 Ralph Drummond U15 E&E 14:46

71 1001 Jayden Brown U15 S&D 14:47

72 1026 Matt Domingues U15 HOL 14:57

73 1084 Joseph McHugh U13 WOK 15:00

74 1031 Miles Brown U13 HOL 15:02

75 803 John Spillane U13 DMV 15:05

76 54 Jakub Karas U15 BEL 15:07

77 390 Sacha Ormiston U13 H/W 15:08

78 389 Alex Forbes U13 H/W 15:09

79 1082 Shaun Waters U13 WOK 15:14

80 1010 Adam Hudson U13 S&D 15:22

81 407 Mohamed Ali U15 HHH 15:25

82 222 Theo Flanagan U15 CRO 15:29

83 1013 Freddie Simpson U13 S&D 15:29

84 415 Max Read U13 HHH 15:30

85 417 Stuart Bartisch U13 HHH 15:37

86 910 Will O'Leary U13 G&G 15:42

87 380 Fred Jimack U15 H/W 15:47

88 418 George Bartisch U17 HHH 15:50

89 385 Diego Leyenda U15 H/W 15:57

90 1035 Dum Bell U13 HOL 15:58

91 383 Jack Bonetti U13 H/W 16:01

92 805 Justyn Moore U13 DMV 16:06

93 227 Ifetobi Salako U15 CRO 16:32

94 806 Josh Earl U13 DMV 16:35

95 906 Aiden O'Kane U15 G&G 16:39

96 228 Muralitharan Varathan U13 CRO 17:17

97 807 Noah Brown U13 DMV 18:15

98 1085 Mark Gllingham U13 WOK 18:29

99 861 Alex Gurteen U17 E&E 18:46

100 853 Louis Chouls U15 E&E 20:29

# Num Name Age Club Time
101 1080 Angus Caruth U13 WOK

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Young Athletes - U13 individual
# Num Name Age Club Time
16 413 Jaden Kennedy U13 HHH 12:23

25 1083 Dylan Spencer U13 WOK 12:49

27 905 Sam Martin U13 G&G 12:59

31 100 Ollie Bright U13 KEN 13:07

32 1032 Oscar Voller U13 HOL 13:09

33 409 Jacob Solon U13 HHH 13:12

35 1014 Jonas Zimmann U13 S&D 13:16

36 410 Charlie Krammer U13 HHH 13:17

37 412 Jacob Harrison U13 HHH 13:19

38 1012 Jack Simpson U13 S&D 13:20

41 414 Christo Chilton U13 HHH 13:24

53 411 Ben Harrison U13 HHH 13:54

55 1034 James Taylor U13 HOL 13:58

59 1081 Frank Townley U13 WOK 14:02

60 1071 Matteo Leforestier U13 K&P 14:07

61 381 Josh Tatters U13 H/W 14:09

63 799 Euan Sinclair U13 RAN 14:15

64 51 Blaine Robinson U13 BEL 14:16

67 1011 Harry Simpson U13 S&D 14:40

68 419 Fabian Hurst U13 HHH 14:40

69 388 Gon Declerq U13 H/W 14:41

73 1084 Joseph McHugh U13 WOK 15:00

74 1031 Miles Brown U13 HOL 15:02

75 803 John Spillane U13 DMV 15:05

77 390 Sacha Ormiston U13 H/W 15:08

78 389 Alex Forbes U13 H/W 15:09

79 1082 Shaun Waters U13 WOK 15:14

80 1010 Adam Hudson U13 S&D 15:22

83 1013 Freddie Simpson U13 S&D 15:29

84 415 Max Read U13 HHH 15:30

85 417 Stuart Bartisch U13 HHH 15:37

86 910 Will O'Leary U13 G&G 15:42

90 1035 Dum Bell U13 HOL 15:58

91 383 Jack Bonetti U13 H/W 16:01

92 805 Justyn Moore U13 DMV 16:06

94 806 Josh Earl U13 DMV 16:35

96 228 Muralitharan Varathan U13 CRO 17:17

97 807 Noah Brown U13 DMV 18:15

98 1085 Mark Gllingham U13 WOK 18:29

101 1080 Angus Caruth U13 WOK

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Young Athletes - U13 match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 HHH 140 4 40 35 33 32

2 S&D 100 4 34 31 22 13

3 WOK 99 4 39 27 19 14

4 HOL 90 4 36 28 18 8

5 H/W 76 4 25 20 16 15

6 G&G 47 2 38 9

7 KEN 37 1 37

8 DMV 31 4 17 6 5 3

9 K&P 26 1 26

10 RAN 24 1 24

11 BEL 23 1 23

12 CRO 4 1 4

Graphical Representation of Scorers
HHH
S&D
WOK
HOL
H/W
G&G
KEN
DMV
K&P
RAN
BEL
CRO

25 50 75 1011st

Blue - Scorers
Grey - Non Scorers

Season Scorers so far
Coming Soon
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Race: Young Athletes - U15/U17 individual
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 902 Harry Boyd U17 G&G 11:30

2 903 Samuel Cheesman U17 G&G 11:33

3 602 James Lyne U17 SLH 11:35

4 406 Mohamed Mohamud U15 HHH 11:36

5 101 Oisin Brennan U17 KEN 11:41

6 403 Paul Burgess U17 HHH 11:46

7 400 Feyel Nadew U17 HHH 11:49

8 401 Abel Tadesse U17 HHH 11:52

9 405 Oscar Millard U15 HHH 11:53

10 416 Laurie Pope U17 HHH 11:56

11 404 Ben Harris U15 HHH 12:04

12 802 Oscar Subuh-Symons U17 DMV 12:06

13 601 Alex Lyne U17 SLH 12:07

14 1072 Sanuel Shaw U15 K&P 12:16

15 1040 Lewis Laylee U17 DUL 12:17

17 53 Zyad Addicote U15 BEL 12:25

18 901 Jonny Lecoutre U17 G&G 12:27

19 384 Zac Purnell U15 H/W 12:36

20 382 Henry Silverstein U15 H/W 12:37

21 387 Sam Barker U15 H/W 12:39

22 798 Greg Atkins U17 RAN 12:41

23 603 Ryan Allalat U17 SLH 12:46

24 1000 Owen Boyd U17 S&D 12:47

26 1021 Tom Knight U17 HOL 12:58

28 1052 Reef Boericke U17 STR 13:00

29 801 Fred Geen U15 DMV 13:04

30 1050 Kieran Desmond U15 STR 13:05

34 224 Jordan O'Dongo U15 CRO 13:16

39 1086 Benjamin Rolfe U15 WOK 13:21

40 52 Joseph O'Cleary U15 BEL 13:21

42 860 Jack Smillie U17 E&E 13:27

43 904 Cameron Gibson U17 G&G 13:28

44 402 Malik Nehaili U17 HHH 13:29

45 900 Thomas Hardman U15 G&G 13:30

46 1020 Louis Kenyon U17 HOL 13:33

47 226 Isaac Flanagan U15 CRO 13:37

48 391 Alex Abraham U15 H/W 13:38

49 851 Daniel Roffey U15 E&E 13:42

50 1022 Oliver Timms U17 HOL 13:45

51 604 Will Fellows U15 SLH 13:45

52 1051 Harry Horsman U15 STR 13:48

54 408 Alex Chilton U15 HHH 13:57

56 850 Alfie Jones U15 E&E 14:01

57 800 Cameron Smith U15 DMV 14:02

58 386 James Forde U15 H/W 14:02

62 1088 Jack Stockdale U17 WOK 14:12

65 1087 Luke Fields U15 WOK 14:29

66 605 Nathan Sellick U15 SLH 14:38

70 852 Ralph Drummond U15 E&E 14:46

71 1001 Jayden Brown U15 S&D 14:47

# Num Name Age Club Time
72 1026 Matt Domingues U15 HOL 14:57

76 54 Jakub Karas U15 BEL 15:07

81 407 Mohamed Ali U15 HHH 15:25

82 222 Theo Flanagan U15 CRO 15:29

87 380 Fred Jimack U15 H/W 15:47

88 418 George Bartisch U17 HHH 15:50

89 385 Diego Leyenda U15 H/W 15:57

93 227 Ifetobi Salako U15 CRO 16:32

95 906 Aiden O'Kane U15 G&G 16:39

99 861 Alex Gurteen U17 E&E 18:46

100 853 Louis Chouls U15 E&E 20:29



2015-16 Men Div 1 Match 1: Wimbledon Common, 2015-10-10
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Race: Young Athletes - U15/U17 match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 HHH 223 4 58 56 55 54

2 G&G 196 4 61 60 45 30

3 SLH 170 4 59 49 40 22

4 H/W 154 4 44 43 42 25

5 DMV 104 3 50 36 18

6 HOL 99 4 38 27 23 11

7 STR 93 3 37 35 21

8 BEL 88 3 46 32 10

9 E&E 87 4 31 24 19 13

10 CRO 72 4 34 26 8 4

11 WOK 64 3 33 16 15

12 KEN 57 1 57

13 S&D 51 2 39 12

14 K&P 48 1 48

15 DUL 47 1 47

16 RAN 41 1 41

Graphical Representation of Scorers
HHH
S&D
WOK
HOL
H/W
G&G
KEN
DMV
K&P
RAN
BEL
CRO

25 50 75 1011st

Blue - Scorers
Grey - Non Scorers

Season Scorers so far
Coming Soon
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About the Surrey Cross-Country League
Men’s league secretary: Martin Duff
Ladies’ league secretary: Ron Gobey
Website contact details: info@surreyleague.org

League Sponsors
Established in 1998, Start Fitness has run up years of experience selling specialist fitness products at affordable prices. From running shoes to GPS watches we’re
constantly striving to offer you the best value possible. While we promise never to be undersold, our overriding goal is to deliver the best service we can, both
in-store and online.
Founded by runners, and staffed almost entirely by fitness enthusiasts, Start Fitness prides itself on being different from your average sports retailer. Not only
do we offer peerless customer service and expert knowledge, we also boast long-standing ties with amateur and professional athletic associations up and down
the country, including the Northern Athletics League, the North Eastern Harrier League and the Metropolitan Cross Country League. We take pride in supporting
grassroots sport whenever we can and are proud to support a number of up and coming athletes.

Powered by ReportLab ReportLab
ReportLab is a small technology firm in Wimbledon (just around the corner from Belgrave Hall) creating software solutions. The founder and managing director,
Andy Robinson, is a member of Thames Hare & Hounds and Kingston & Poly.

We have developed this site in our spare time, using the same building blocks which go into our corporate solutions. We’re doing this to support the sport and
also to showcase what we can build. If it looks like our capabilities would be useful in your day-job, please get in touch! Email enquiries@reportlab.com or
phone 020 8405 6420.

ReportLab's systems are used by the likes of Fidelity Investments, Wikipedia, Cisco System and HM Government to manage data and automate the generation
of millions of documents every month. To read more about the businesses we are already helping, see our case studies page.

http://www.startfitness.co.uk/price-guarantee/

